Ronks

Filename

KWP_METAL_S001_ID203 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Bending Metal.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID204 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Building Pitch Scrapes.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID205 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Building Tone Low To High.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID206 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Changing Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID207 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Ear Piercing High Pitch Tone Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID208 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Ear Piercing Scrape Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID209 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Ear Piercing Short Screech.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID210 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Ear Piercing Squeaks.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID211 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Extremely High Pitched Short Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID212 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Building Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID213 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Building Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID214 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Long Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID215 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Scrape And Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID216 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Scrape Into Long High Pitched Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID217 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID218 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID219 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID220 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID221 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Scrape Tonal.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID222 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Scrapes.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID223 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Tonal Building High Pitch Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 _ID224 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Tonal Low To High.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_|D225 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_|D226 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID227 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Gritty Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID228 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_SO001_ID229 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID230 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID231 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID232 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID233 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Squeak.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID234 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Squeaks.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID235 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Squeaks With Grit.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID236 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Tonal Scrapes.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID237 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID238 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice High To Low Scrapes.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID239 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice High To Low Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID240 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID241 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Intense Tonal Gritty Resonance.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID242 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Gritty Building Tonal Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID243 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Gritty Building Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID244 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Gritty Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID245 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Gritty Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID246 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Gritty Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID247 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Gritty Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_SO001_|D248 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Harsh Scrapes.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID249 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long High Pitched Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID250 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long High To Low Tone.wav
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KWP_METAL_S001_ID251 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Light Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID252 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Light Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID253 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Quiet Low Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID254 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID255 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID256 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID257 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Loud Gritty Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID258 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Loud Scrape And Tones [Cool Ending].wav
KWP_METAL_SO001_ID259 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Low Atmospheric.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID260 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Low Building Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID261 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Low Gritty Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID262 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Low Gritty Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID263 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Low Gritty Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID264 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Low Long Tone With A Bit Of Grit.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID265 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Metal Creak.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID266 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Multiple Tonal Scrapes.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID267 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Nails On Chalk Board.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID268 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Random Gritty Tones.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID269 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Rattling.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID270 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Rattling Metal High Pitch.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID271 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Rattling Metal.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID272 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Ringing.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID273 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Scrape And Long High Pitched Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID274 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Scrape And Short Evolving Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_SO001_ID275 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Scrape Elephant.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID276 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Scrape Into Pitched Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID277 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID278 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID279 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Scrape Rattle.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID280 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Building Gritty Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID281 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Ear Piercing Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID282 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Ear Piercing Squeak.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID283 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Ear Piercing Squeak.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID284 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Gritty Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID285 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Gritty Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 D286 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Gritty Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID287 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Harsh Scrapes.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID288 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short High Pitched Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID289 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short High Pitched Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID290 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short High Pitched Squeak.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID291 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short High Pitched Squeak.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID292 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short High Pitched Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID293 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Low To High Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID294 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Low To High Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID295 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Piercing Screech.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID296 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID297 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Squeak And Tone Low To High.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID298 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Squeak.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID299 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Squeaks.wav
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KWP_METAL_S001_ID300 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Squeaks.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID301 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Tonal Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID302 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID303 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID304 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Tone.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID305 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Small Short Squeaks.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID306 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Squeaks.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID307 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Tiny High Pitched Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID308 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Tonal Gritty Scrape.wav
KWP_METAL_S001 ID309 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Tonal.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID310 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Tonal Metal.wav
KWP_METAL_S001_ID311 CU Metal Ronks Dry Ice Two Pitches Gritty Scrapes.wav
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Metal Ronks Dry Ice Bending Metal 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Building Pitch Scrapes 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Building Tone Low To High 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Changing Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Ear Piercing High Pitch Tone Scrape 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Ear Piercing Scrape Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Ear Piercing Short Screech 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Ear Piercing Squeaks 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Extremely High Pitched Short Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Building Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Building Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Long Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Scrape And Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Scrape Into Long High Pitched Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Scrape 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Scrape 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Scrape 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Scrape 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Scrape Tonal 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Scrapes 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Tonal Building High Pitch Scrape 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Tonal Low To High 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Gritty Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Gritty Scrape 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Scrape 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Scrape 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Scrape 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Scrape 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Scrape 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Squeak 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Squeaks 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Squeaks With Grit 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Tonal Scrapes 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Pitched Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice High To Low Scrapes 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice High To Low Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice High Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Intense Tonal Gritty Resonance 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Gritty Building Tonal Scrape 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Gritty Building Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Gritty Scrape 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Gritty Scrape 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Gritty Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Gritty Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Harsh Scrapes 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long High Pitched Tone 32 192000 1
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long High To Low Tone 32 192000 1
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Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Light Scrape

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Light Scrape

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Quiet Low Tone

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Tone

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Tone

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Long Tone

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Loud Gritty Scrape

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Loud Scrape And Tones [Cool Ending]
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Low Atmospheric

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Low Building Tone

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Low Gritty Scrape

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Low Gritty Tone

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Low Gritty Tone

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Low Long Tone With A Bit Of Grit
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Metal Creak

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Multiple Tonal Scrapes

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Nails On Chalk Board

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Random Gritty Tones

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Rattling

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Rattling Metal High Pitch

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Rattling Metal

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Ringing

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Scrape And Long High Pitched Tone
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Scrape And Short Evolving Tone
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Scrape Elephant

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Scrape Into Pitched Tone

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Scrape

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Scrape

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Scrape Rattle

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Building Gritty Tone

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Ear Piercing Scrape

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Ear Piercing Squeak
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Ear Piercing Squeak
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Gritty Scrape

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Gritty Scrape

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Gritty Scrape

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Harsh Scrapes

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short High Pitched Scrape
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short High Pitched Scrape
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short High Pitched Squeak
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short High Pitched Squeak
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short High Pitched Tone

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Low To High Tone

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Low To High Tone

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Piercing Screech

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Scrape

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Squeak And Tone Low To High
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Squeak

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Squeaks
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Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Squeaks

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Tonal Scrape

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Tone

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Tone

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Short Tone

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Small Short Squeaks
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Squeaks

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Tiny High Pitched Scrape
Metal Ronks Dry Ice Tonal Gritty Scrape

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Tonal

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Tonal Metal

Metal Ronks Dry Ice Two Pitches Gritty Scrapes
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Duration Category SubCategory AudioFileType

00:02.736
00:07.623
00:19.509
00:07.232
00:02.954
00:04.834
00:01.605
00:06.591
00:01.005
00:10.288
00:07.082
00:17.821
00:08.695
00:27.125
00:07.775
00:05.703
00:04.882
00:02.061
00:04.645
00:11.389
00:05.823
00:06.277
00:02.981
00:03.845
00:03.962
00:04.144
00:00.664
00:01.215
00:02.082
00:04.269
00:02.530
00:05.256
00:04.871
00:05.096
00:05.464
00:06.277
00:07.290
00:06.088
00:10.327
00:41.368
00:13.698
00:43.295
00:29.632
00:09.101
00:07.029
00:10.565
00:06.032
00:18.288

Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal

Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
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00:05.711
00:05.669
00:39.482
00:07.965
00:05.511
00:06.389
00:09.997
00:16.135
00:02.751
00:03.704
00:11.194
00:42.456
00:04.469
00:17.258
00:01.810
00:05.655
00:02.389
00:12.576
00:04.456
00:18.877
00:04.322
00:03.290
00:08.722
00:04.176
00:02.938
00:04.882
00:13.402
00:01.477
00:03.029
00:04.909
00:02.029
00:01.288
00:01.056
00:02.554
00:03.421
00:03.855
00:06.738
00:02.863
00:02.242
00:02.501
00:01.496
00:04.781
00:03.176
00:06.237
00:00.832
00:01.717
00:07.432
00:02.037
00:05.909

Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal

Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
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00:06.245
00:02.287
00:03.895
00:01.834
00:01.778
00:03.349
00:01.957
00:04.005
00:04.655
00:06.016
00:07.511
00:05.591

Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal

Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice
Dry Ice

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
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